
COMMUNICATIONS
Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 8/12/2025 - 8/12/2025  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

2025-008702 08/12/2025 00:00 IPBURGMV 1801-F ESPINACITAS ST C242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

08/12/2025 00:01 CLOSEPA 913 HICKOX ST C245  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

08/12/2025 00:01 CLOSEPA 541 W CORDOVA RD C241  GRANADOS LUJAN, CESAR

08/12/2025 00:04 LARCENY 1801-H75 ESPINACITAS ST C241  GRANADOS LUJAN, CESAR

2025-008703 08/12/2025 00:05 PSYCH   4121 SOARING EAGLE LN C220  METZGAR, ROBERT

08/12/2025 00:10 INJANIMA 1115 OCATE RD C82   PILLERA, JUSTIN

08/12/2025 00:42 WELFARE 1200-51 CAMINO 
CONSUELO

C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

2025-008704 08/12/2025 00:58 DOCINFOR 1218-812 SILER RD C208  BROWN, DANIEL

08/12/2025 01:00 CLOSEPA 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

08/12/2025 01:28 CLOSEPA 2650 SAWMILL RD C220  METZGAR, ROBERT

08/12/2025 01:37 WELFARE 6921 AIRPORT RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

08/12/2025 01:39 WELFARE 4325 CALLE GUILLERMO C242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

08/12/2025 01:42 WELFARE 4650-34 AIRPORT RD C220  METZGAR, ROBERT

08/12/2025 01:52 PSYCH   3260 CASA RINCONADA C245  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

08/12/2025 01:55 CLOSEPA 2011 AGUA FRIA ST B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

08/12/2025 02:00 CLOSEPA 4410 RODEO RD C63   MENA, GERMAN

08/12/2025 02:00 CLOSEPA 268 CAMINO DE LAS 
CRUCITAS

C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

08/12/2025 02:12 SUSPPER 109 E SAN FRANCISCO ST C256  LOVATO, JULIE

08/12/2025 02:31 ALARMBU
S

3466-B ZAFARANO DR C63   MENA, GERMAN

08/12/2025 02:47 WELFARE 1096 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

08/12/2025 03:00 CLOSEPA 420 LA MADERA ST C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

08/12/2025 03:00 CLOSEPA 541 W CORDOVA RD C245  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

08/12/2025 03:12 SUSPVEH 3221-A RODEO RD C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

08/12/2025 03:18 PSYCH   3260 CASA RINCONADA C241  GRANADOS LUJAN, CESAR

08/12/2025 03:18 TRAFHAZ S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W 
CORDOVA RD

C245  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

08/12/2025 03:22 CLOSEPA 564 N GUADALUPE ST C231  WHITE, COREY

08/12/2025 03:32 WELFARE 4804-A200 RAIL RUNNER RD C208  BROWN, DANIEL

08/12/2025 04:35 SUSPVEH 120 MURALES RD C242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

08/12/2025 04:42 WELFARE 490 BISHOPS LODGE RD C242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

08/12/2025 04:46 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

08/12/2025 05:00 CLOSEPA 4410 RODEO RD C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE
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08/12/2025 05:19 ALARMBU
S

404 N GUADALUPE ST C242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

2025-008705 08/12/2025 05:20 BURGMV  5750 AIRPORT RD C208  BROWN, DANIEL

08/12/2025 05:28 ASSISTAN 3454-211 CERRILLOS RD R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

08/12/2025 06:00 CLOSEPA 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD A210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

08/12/2025 06:15 VICIOUS 4516 CAMINO VERDE S503  BLAKE, LISA C

08/12/2025 06:27 ABANDON 2400-C CERRILLOS RD S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

08/12/2025 06:27 TRAFFIC AGUA FRIA RD/MORNING 
DR

C242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

08/12/2025 06:48 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/W 
CORDOVA RD

A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

08/12/2025 06:59 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W ZIA 
RD

CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

08/12/2025 07:03 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD A300  LAMOREUX, CHRIS

08/12/2025 07:07 CLOSEPA 4164 SOUTH MEADOWS RD A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

08/12/2025 07:07 CLOSEPA 2500 SOUTH MEADOWS RD A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

08/12/2025 07:08 TRAFFIC SAINT MICHAELS DR/FIFTH 
ST

A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

08/12/2025 07:12 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W 
SAN MATEO RD

CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

08/12/2025 07:14 TRAFFIC 5901 HERRERA DR T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

08/12/2025 07:16 ABANDON 6541 WINDING RIDGE LOOP S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

08/12/2025 07:18 CLOSEPA 3200 CALLE PO AE PI P243  PARRISH, JACOB E

08/12/2025 07:18 MVANONI
N

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

08/12/2025 07:20 TRAFFIC W SAN MATEO RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

08/12/2025 07:21 RECKLESS RABBIT RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

A216  STILL, ROBERT

08/12/2025 07:25 CLOSEPA 6251 JAGUAR DR P203  HARMON, JONATHAN

08/12/2025 07:26 CLOSEPA 4851 PASEO DEL SOL P215  ARROYO, JACQUELINE

08/12/2025 07:30 TRAFFIC 5803 HERRERA DR T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

08/12/2025 07:32 WELFARE 4901 PASEO DEL SOL A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

08/12/2025 07:34 TRAFFIC SAWMILL RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

2025-008707 08/12/2025 07:35 WARRANT 402 N GUADALUPE ST F270  CARTER, JONATHON

08/12/2025 07:36 TRAFFIC JAGUAR DR/CALLE 
TURQUESA

K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

08/12/2025 07:37 CLOSEPA 1231 APACHE AVE CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

08/12/2025 07:39 TRAFFIC 1301 OSAGE AVE T62   PLUMMER, JAMES J

08/12/2025 07:39 CLOSEPA 1720 LLANO ST A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

08/12/2025 07:40 CLOSEPA 300 GRIFFIN ST A216  STILL, ROBERT

08/12/2025 07:40 CLOSEPA 5901 HERRERA DR T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

08/12/2025 07:45 TRAFFIC 1231 APACHE AVE CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN
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08/12/2025 07:46 TRAFFIC 4901 PASEO DEL SOL T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

08/12/2025 07:47 TRAFFIC 312 CATRON ST A216  STILL, ROBERT

08/12/2025 07:52 TRAFFIC JAGUAR DR/CALLE 
TURQUESA

K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

08/12/2025 07:53 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/BACA ST A210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

08/12/2025 07:53 TRAFFIC CATRON ST/GRIFFIN ST A216  STILL, ROBERT

08/12/2025 07:57 TRAFFIC 1231 APACHE AVE CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

08/12/2025 07:58 TRAFFIC OSAGE AVE/KIVA RD T62   PLUMMER, JAMES J

08/12/2025 07:59 TRAFFIC CATRON ST/JEFFERSON ST A216  STILL, ROBERT

08/12/2025 08:00 CLOSEPA VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST A216  STILL, ROBERT

08/12/2025 08:00 CLOSEPA 420 LA MADERA ST A210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

2025-008710 08/12/2025 08:02 AGGASLT 1899 SAINT MICHAELS DR A210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

2025-008708 08/12/2025 08:02 DISORDER 402 N GUADALUPE ST F270  CARTER, JONATHON

08/12/2025 08:02 CLOSEPA 4851 PASEO DEL SOL T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

2025-008709 08/12/2025 08:03 DISORDER 402 N GUADALUPE ST F270  CARTER, JONATHON

08/12/2025 08:06 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/OSAGE AVE CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

08/12/2025 08:10 CLOSEPA SAN IGNACIO 
RD/ZAFARANO DR

S401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

08/12/2025 08:14 TRAFFIC PASEO DEL SOL/AVENIDA 
CONTENTA

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

08/12/2025 08:15 MVAINJUR AGUA FRIA 
RD/COTTONWOOD DR

S401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

08/12/2025 08:17 MVANONI
N

RAMP/SAINT MICHAELS DR S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

08/12/2025 08:17 CLOSEPA 2100 YUCCA ST CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

2025-008711 08/12/2025 08:18 CRIDAMM
V

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

08/12/2025 08:20 TRAFHAZ AIRPORT RD/CERRILLOS 
RD

A11   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

08/12/2025 08:23 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/YUCCA ST CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

08/12/2025 08:25 ANIMAL  1935 CERRO ESCONDIDO S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

08/12/2025 08:36 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A263  HULLEY, BRANNON

08/12/2025 08:37 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

08/12/2025 08:46 WELFARE 3470 CERRILLOS RD A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

08/12/2025 08:49 WELFARE OLD SANTA FE TRL/OLD 
PECOS TRL

A216  STILL, ROBERT

08/12/2025 08:50 WELFARE OLD PECOS TRL/SAINT 
MICHAELS DR

A216  STILL, ROBERT

2025-008713 08/12/2025 08:51 CRIMDAM
A

1303 CERRILLOS RD A216  STILL, ROBERT

08/12/2025 08:57 SUSPPER 1138 HARRISON RD A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

08/12/2025 08:57 RAL     CAMINO SAN 
CARLOS/AVENIDA 
CONTENTA

S503  BLAKE, LISA C
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2025-008724 08/12/2025 08:58 FRAUD   5701 HERRERA DR A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

08/12/2025 08:58 SPECIAL GRANT AVE/W PALACE AVE V81   LOPEZ, BRADLEY C

08/12/2025 09:00 CLOSEPA 500 MONTEZUMA AVE R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

08/12/2025 09:00 WELFARE HARRISON RD/CERRILLOS 
RD

A11   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

08/12/2025 09:00 WELFARE 1001 CERRILLOS RD A210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

2025-008717 08/12/2025 09:01 RECVEH  6640 CERRILLOS RD K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

08/12/2025 09:03 ALARMBU
S

653 CANYON RD A210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

08/12/2025 09:07 WELFARE 1108 SIRINGO CT R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

2025-008715 08/12/2025 09:08 BURGLAR
Y

4043 FAIRLY RD A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

08/12/2025 09:13 BARKING 4707 BIENVENIDO A CASA S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

08/12/2025 09:14 MVAPRIV 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

08/12/2025 09:21 RAL     1299 ZEPOL RD S502  ROMERO, JULIAN

2025-008720 08/12/2025 09:21 SIMBATT 1571 CENTER DR A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

08/12/2025 09:23 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

08/12/2025 09:24 ALARMRE
S

3373 ZINNIA LN A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

2025-008714 08/12/2025 09:26 LARCENY 4056-A CERRILLOS RD A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

08/12/2025 09:29 CLOSEPA 5721 AIRPORT RD P243  PARRISH, JACOB E

08/12/2025 09:37 WELFARE 2811 CERRILLOS RD A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

08/12/2025 09:38 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A263  HULLEY, BRANNON

08/12/2025 09:40 ASSTPUBL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A263  HULLEY, BRANNON

08/12/2025 09:41 ANIMAL  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S503  BLAKE, LISA C

2025-008712 08/12/2025 09:46 STRAY   6151 AIRPORT RD S505  TAFOYA, CHRISTOPHER

08/12/2025 09:46 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

08/12/2025 09:50 DEADANIM 3009 JEMEZ RD S503  BLAKE, LISA C

2025-008716 08/12/2025 09:55 RECVEH  5145 AGUA FRIA RD A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

08/12/2025 09:57 DISORDER WAGON RD/CERRILLOS RD A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

2025-008718 08/12/2025 10:02 BURGLAR
Y

751 VIENTO CIR A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

2025-008719 08/12/2025 10:09 BURGMV  1504 CALLE PRECIOSA A210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

08/12/2025 10:12 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

08/12/2025 10:14 TRAFFIC 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA P273  PINSON, PATRICK W

08/12/2025 10:15 MVANONI
N

810 CALLE MEJIA S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

08/12/2025 10:22 AMBULAN
C

704 JUNIPER DR A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

08/12/2025 10:24 WELFARE MERCER ST/ONATE PL R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

08/12/2025 10:31 LARCBIKE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A263  HULLEY, BRANNON
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08/12/2025 10:34 MVANONI
N

1606 PASEO DE PERALTA T62   PLUMMER, JAMES J

08/12/2025 10:37 ANIMWELF 1333 ACEQUIA BORRADA S505  TAFOYA, CHRISTOPHER

08/12/2025 10:39 CLOSEPA 1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY V81   LOPEZ, BRADLEY C

08/12/2025 10:42 WANTED  ZAFARANO DR/CERRILLOS 
RD

A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

08/12/2025 10:43 ANIMWELF 2800-93 CERRILLOS RD S505  TAFOYA, CHRISTOPHER

2025-008722 08/12/2025 10:48 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A263  HULLEY, BRANNON

08/12/2025 10:52 DISORDER 500-C N GUADALUPE ST A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

08/12/2025 10:55 DISORDER CERRILLOS RD/VEGAS 
VERDES DR

A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

08/12/2025 10:55 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

08/12/2025 10:55 TRAFFIC 1500-BLK PACHECO ST T62   PLUMMER, JAMES J

08/12/2025 10:55 DISORDER 435-B201 SAINT MICHAELS 
DR

A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

08/12/2025 11:05 MVAPRIV 124 DELGADO ST S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

08/12/2025 11:05 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS DR/RAMP T62   PLUMMER, JAMES J

08/12/2025 11:06 ASSISTAN 7121 CALIENTITO LOOP A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

2025-008721 08/12/2025 11:06 STOLENM
V

6640 CERRILLOS RD K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

08/12/2025 11:09 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/SAINT 
MICHAELS DR

T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

2025-008723 08/12/2025 11:17 NARCOTIC HARRISON RD/RUFINA ST V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

08/12/2025 11:18 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/CLARK RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

08/12/2025 11:23 MVAINJUR BOTULPH RD/SAINT 
MICHAELS DR

S409  MUELLER, JOSHUA R

08/12/2025 11:23 ABANDON 3348 CERRILLOS RD S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

2025-008731 08/12/2025 11:33 BURGMV  6773 CAMINO ROJO A216  STILL, ROBERT

08/12/2025 11:41 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

08/12/2025 11:45 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

A210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

08/12/2025 11:45 TRAFFIC CAMINO CARLOS 
REY/CALLE ANNA JEAN

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

08/12/2025 11:47 ALARMBU
S

52 CAMINO DE JACOBO A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

2025-008725 08/12/2025 11:47 RAL     VIA ABAJO/NM 599 
FRONTAGE RD

S503  BLAKE, LISA C

2025-008730 08/12/2025 11:48 BURGLAR
Y

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

08/12/2025 11:50 HARASS  804 ALARID ST B264  PONCE-TEUPELL, MARTIN

08/12/2025 11:59 TRAFFIC 4220 AIRPORT RD A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

08/12/2025 12:02 TRAFFIC CAMINO CARLOS 
REY/CALLE ANNA JEAN

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

08/12/2025 12:16 STALLEDM SIRINGO RD/YUCCA ST S401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

08/12/2025 12:20 MVAPRIV 1035 ALTO ST S404  SMITH, BRITTANY
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08/12/2025 12:20 ANIMAL  1899 PACHECO ST S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

2025-008727 08/12/2025 12:20 NARCOTIC HARRISON RD/RUFINA ST V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

2025-008726 08/12/2025 12:20 NARCOTIC HARRISON RD/RUFINA ST V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

2025-008728 08/12/2025 12:22 BURGMV  1030 GALISTEO ST A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

08/12/2025 12:27 CLOSEPA 3546 ZAFARANO DR A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

08/12/2025 12:30 ANIMWELF 3016 AVENIDA CODORNIZ S502  ROMERO, JULIAN

08/12/2025 12:30 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

08/12/2025 12:32 ALARMRE
S

1008 MOUNTAIN RD R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

08/12/2025 12:34 PARKED  801 W SAN MATEO RD S409  MUELLER, JOSHUA R

2025-008729 08/12/2025 12:42 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A263  HULLEY, BRANNON

08/12/2025 12:45 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

08/12/2025 12:56 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO 
CARLOS REY

T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

08/12/2025 13:00 CLOSEPA 420 LA MADERA ST R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

08/12/2025 13:02 WELFARE 1200 DON GASPAR AVE S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

2025-008732 08/12/2025 13:06 B&E     460 CERRILLOS RD A210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

08/12/2025 13:07 ANIMAL  1352 RUFINA CIR S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

08/12/2025 13:12 ANIMAL  100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S505  TAFOYA, CHRISTOPHER

08/12/2025 13:13 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A263  HULLEY, BRANNON

08/12/2025 13:20 TRAFFIC S PACHECO ST/SIRINGO 
RD

T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

08/12/2025 13:20 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

08/12/2025 13:21 ASSTPUBL 1200-84 CAMINO 
CONSUELO

B264  PONCE-TEUPELL, MARTIN

2025-008733 08/12/2025 13:25 WANTED  4056-A CERRILLOS RD A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

08/12/2025 13:31 WELFARE OLD SANTA FE TRL/PASEO 
DE PERALTA

R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

08/12/2025 13:35 DISORDER 3569 ZAFARANO DR V81   LOPEZ, BRADLEY C

08/12/2025 13:37 TRAFFIC RODEO RD/AVENIDA DE 
LAS CAMPANAS

T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

08/12/2025 13:38 TRAFFIC 1000-BLK CAMINO CARLOS 
REY

D209  SMITH, XAVIER

2025-008735 08/12/2025 13:43 WARRANT LOPEZ LN/4TH ST K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

08/12/2025 13:44 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A263  HULLEY, BRANNON

08/12/2025 13:47 SUSPPER 102 CALLE CORAZON V81   LOPEZ, BRADLEY C

08/12/2025 13:47 ABANDON 917 DUNLAP ST S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

08/12/2025 13:50 NARCOTIC 2029 CALLE LORCA B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

08/12/2025 13:52 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/ALAMOSA PL D209  SMITH, XAVIER

2025-008734 08/12/2025 13:53 NARCOTIC 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I107  MARTINEZ, BRANDON M

08/12/2025 13:57 MVAPRIV 851 W SAN MATEO RD S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

08/12/2025 13:59 TRAFFIC 2446 CERRILLOS RD T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L
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08/12/2025 14:03 SUSPVEH 1601 CALLE DE ORIENTE 
NORTE

A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

08/12/2025 14:03 DISORDER 3695 CERRILLOS RD V81   LOPEZ, BRADLEY C

08/12/2025 14:06 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I126  SANCHEZ, JESSICA M

2025-008738 08/12/2025 14:12 CRIMTRES 1190 HARRISON RD V233  SCOTT, ALAN L

2025-008736 08/12/2025 14:14 WANTED  LOPEZ LN/4TH ST K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

08/12/2025 14:14 SUSPVEH AGUA FRIA ST/DUNLAP ST A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

08/12/2025 14:16 HARASS  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B265  VIGIL, DANNY

08/12/2025 14:17 FRAUD   125 LINCOLN AVE B264  PONCE-TEUPELL, MARTIN

08/12/2025 14:19 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

D209  SMITH, XAVIER

08/12/2025 14:21 TRAFFIC S PACHECO ST/SIRINGO 
RD

D209  SMITH, XAVIER

08/12/2025 14:23 RECKLESS SAINT MICHAELS 
DR/CERRILLOS RD

T62   PLUMMER, JAMES J

08/12/2025 14:24 HARASS  101 CALLECITA PL B264  PONCE-TEUPELL, MARTIN

08/12/2025 14:25 BARKING 1735-A AGUA FRIA ST S505  TAFOYA, CHRISTOPHER

2025-008737 08/12/2025 14:27 WARRANT LOPEZ LN/4TH ST K222  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

08/12/2025 14:28 ASSISTAN 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

2025-008739 08/12/2025 14:38 TEMP    1299-96 ZEPOL RD A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

08/12/2025 14:41 DISORDER 1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY V233  SCOTT, ALAN L

08/12/2025 14:41 DISORDER 645 PASEO DE PERALTA B323  ARN, DEREK

08/12/2025 14:42 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B265  VIGIL, DANNY

2025-008740 08/12/2025 14:45 STOLENM
V

3991-325 CAMINO JULIANA K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

08/12/2025 14:50 SPECIAL 1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY A210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

08/12/2025 14:54 ALARMRE
S

1907 W ALAMEDA ST B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

08/12/2025 14:58 SPECIAL 3458 ZAFARANO DR A11   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

08/12/2025 14:59 ASSTPUBL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A263  HULLEY, BRANNON

08/12/2025 15:14 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B265  VIGIL, DANNY

08/12/2025 15:16 NARCOTIC 3501 ZAFARANO DR B265  VIGIL, DANNY

08/12/2025 15:22 WELFARE SIRINGO RD/YUCCA ST B265  VIGIL, DANNY

08/12/2025 15:25 MVAINJUR RODEO RD/ZAFARANO DR B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

08/12/2025 15:30 CLOSEPA 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD B204  PEREZ, VENESSA

2025-008741 08/12/2025 15:32 LARCBIKE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A263  HULLEY, BRANNON

08/12/2025 15:36 PARKED  1224 CERRO GORDO RD B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

08/12/2025 15:51 ALARMBU
S

2926-A RUFINA CT B204  PEREZ, VENESSA

08/12/2025 15:57 MVANONI
N

AGUA FRIA ST/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

B264  PONCE-TEUPELL, MARTIN

08/12/2025 16:00 CLOSEPA 268 CAMINO DE LAS 
CRUCITAS

I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE
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08/12/2025 16:10 PARKED  HILLSIDE AVE/MARTINEZ 
ST

S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

2025-008742 08/12/2025 16:20 AGGASLT 3251 CERRILLOS RD K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

08/12/2025 16:24 HARASS  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C241  GRANADOS LUJAN, CESAR

08/12/2025 16:29 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A263  HULLEY, BRANNON

2025-008746 08/12/2025 16:31 WELFARE 1720-C SIRI DHARMA CT B323  ARN, DEREK

08/12/2025 16:31 ASSTPUBL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B264  PONCE-TEUPELL, MARTIN

2025-008743 08/12/2025 16:31 ASSTJUV 3022 CALLE PRINCESA 
JUANA

B265  VIGIL, DANNY

2025-008744 08/12/2025 16:33 ASSTJUV 1801-148 ESPINACITAS ST F261  VELASQUEZ, RICHARD

08/12/2025 16:34 PSYCH   111 THE HIGH RD B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

08/12/2025 16:42 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD C208  BROWN, DANIEL

08/12/2025 16:44 TRAFHAZ 100 SIRINGO RD B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

08/12/2025 17:05 MVAINJUR 287 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

08/12/2025 17:10 ATVMCCO
M

3000 CERRILLOS RD B264  PONCE-TEUPELL, MARTIN

2025-008745 08/12/2025 17:14 BURGMV  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B204  PEREZ, VENESSA

08/12/2025 17:24 911HU   1801-11 ESPINACITAS ST B265  VIGIL, DANNY

08/12/2025 17:27 PARKED  645 PASEO DE PERALTA B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

08/12/2025 17:30 WELFARE 1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY V81   LOPEZ, BRADLEY C

08/12/2025 17:37 RAL     6424 PASEO DEL SOL 
WEST

S505  TAFOYA, CHRISTOPHER

08/12/2025 17:39 WELFARE LL:35°37.936`N, 106°4.195`W B265  VIGIL, DANNY

2025-008747 08/12/2025 17:44 FIGHT   E ALAMEDA ST/CANYON RD F261  VELASQUEZ, RICHARD

08/12/2025 17:45 STALLEDM CAMINO 
ENTRADA/AIRPORT RD

B68   LARAMIE, CHARLES A

08/12/2025 17:49 DISORDER 1090 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B323  ARN, DEREK

08/12/2025 17:54 ALARMBU
S

1000 SILER PARK LN B264  PONCE-TEUPELL, MARTIN

08/12/2025 17:56 911HU   2020-204 CALLE LORCA B264  PONCE-TEUPELL, MARTIN

08/12/2025 18:09 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/LLANO ST P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

08/12/2025 18:14 PARKED  CAMINO SAN JUAN/CAMINO 
AZUL

S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

08/12/2025 18:19 DISORDER 2811 CERRILLOS RD B264  PONCE-TEUPELL, MARTIN

08/12/2025 18:24 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/VO-TECH RD P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

08/12/2025 18:31 PARKED  711 ALARID ST B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

08/12/2025 18:47 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/CALLE 
CONTENTO

P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

08/12/2025 18:57 ALARMBU
S

1216 MERCANTILE RD B204  PEREZ, VENESSA

08/12/2025 19:02 TRAFFIC 2095 S PACHECO ST P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

2025-008748 08/12/2025 19:21 AMBULAN
C

2027 CALLE LORCA B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO
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08/12/2025 19:31 CYFDREF 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B265  VIGIL, DANNY

2025-008749 08/12/2025 19:31 WARRANT 122 CAMINO DE LAS 
CRUCITAS

F261  VELASQUEZ, RICHARD

08/12/2025 19:34 ALARMBU
S

237 E PALACE AVE B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

08/12/2025 19:38 DISORDER 2240 CAMINO CARLOS REY B265  VIGIL, DANNY

08/12/2025 19:44 ABANDON 1613 ESPINACITAS ST B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

2025-008751 08/12/2025 19:45 SHOPLIFT 5701 HERRERA DR C211  DYCE, TEVIN

08/12/2025 19:48 LARCENY 3000 CERRILLOS RD C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

08/12/2025 19:48 LARCENY 2907 CERRILLOS RD B264  PONCE-TEUPELL, MARTIN

08/12/2025 19:54 ASSTPUBL 3725 PLATTE RD B264  PONCE-TEUPELL, MARTIN

08/12/2025 19:55 ASSTPUBL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

08/12/2025 20:00 CLOSEPA 4410 RODEO RD B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

08/12/2025 20:05 DISORDER 2907 CERRILLOS RD B264  PONCE-TEUPELL, MARTIN

2025-008750 08/12/2025 20:06 DOMESTIC CAMINO 
ENTRADA/CERRILLOS RD

C260  MAYLONE, JOHNATHON

08/12/2025 20:16 WELFARE 2911 CERRILLOS RD B264  PONCE-TEUPELL, MARTIN

08/12/2025 21:19 WELFARE 2020-A5 CALLE LORCA F258  CORTES, OMAR

08/12/2025 21:28 WELFARE 5223 VIA DEL SOL C211  DYCE, TEVIN

08/12/2025 21:31 PARKED  2500 SAWMILL RD B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

08/12/2025 21:37 INTOXICA 2829 AGUA FRIA ST C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

08/12/2025 21:43 SUSPPER 108 VALLEY DR C291  VIGIL, AARON T

2025-008754 08/12/2025 21:47 LARCENY 133 W WATER ST F258  CORTES, OMAR

08/12/2025 21:48 ASSTFIRE 501-104E W ZIA RD S600  TRUJILLO, JESSICA

08/12/2025 21:49 PARKED  6921 AIRPORT RD B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

08/12/2025 21:50 SUSPVEH 501 W CORDOVA RD C241  GRANADOS LUJAN, CESAR

08/12/2025 22:00 CLOSEPA VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

08/12/2025 22:15 WELFARE AIRPORT RD/CALLE PO AE 
PI

C236  ARROYO, CESAR

08/12/2025 22:18 WELFARE 6921-1104 AIRPORT RD C241  GRANADOS LUJAN, CESAR

08/12/2025 22:20 STALLEDM CERRILLOS RD/JAGUAR DR B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

08/12/2025 22:27 SUSPVEH 884 CAMINO CONSUELO B264  PONCE-TEUPELL, MARTIN

08/12/2025 22:29 WEAPON  3016 AVENIDA CODORNIZ S600  TRUJILLO, JESSICA

2025-008752 08/12/2025 22:34 DOMESTIC 3008 BONITAS LOOP C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

08/12/2025 22:38 SUSPPER SHELBY ST/E ALAMEDA ST F258  CORTES, OMAR

08/12/2025 22:45 SUSPPER 1305 MAEZ RD C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

2025-008753 08/12/2025 22:49 ASSTJUV 3 CAMINO DE JACOBO C236  ARROYO, CESAR

08/12/2025 23:00 CLOSEPA 420 LA MADERA ST C241  GRANADOS LUJAN, CESAR

08/12/2025 23:00 SUSPPER W ALAMEDA 
ST/CANDELARIO ST

C291  VIGIL, AARON T

08/12/2025 23:01 CRIMDAM
A

2027 CALLE LORCA B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO
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08/12/2025 23:08 CLOSEPA 2020 CALLE LORCA B264  PONCE-TEUPELL, MARTIN

08/12/2025 23:23 CRIMTRES 116-113 W SAN FRANCISCO 
ST

C241  GRANADOS LUJAN, CESAR

08/12/2025 23:27 WILDLIFE 6215 CERRILLOS RD S600  TRUJILLO, JESSICA

08/12/2025 23:29 DISORDER 1190 HARRISON RD C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

08/12/2025 23:32 DISORDER 4851 PASEO DEL SOL C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

08/12/2025 23:32 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

08/12/2025 23:34 WELFARE 2029-33 CALLE LORCA F258  CORTES, OMAR

08/12/2025 23:38 WEAPON  DECLOVINA ST/ROSINA ST C260  MAYLONE, JOHNATHON

2025-008757 08/12/2025 23:50 HARASS  1329 CAMINO CARLOS 
RAEL

C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

2025-008755 08/12/2025 23:57 PHONE   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

Total Number of Events Listed:  310
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COMMUNICATIONS
Short Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 8/12/2025 - 8/12/2025  Times: All Times

Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

25-156975 08/12/2025 00:00 BURGLARY 1801-F ESPINACITAS ST C242  R   08/12/2025 03:11:31
25-156978 08/12/2025 00:01 CLOSE PATROL 913 HICKOX ST C245  NR  08/12/2025 01:50:51
25-156977 08/12/2025 00:01 CLOSE PATROL 541 W CORDOVA RD C241  NR  08/12/2025 01:35:51
25-156980 08/12/2025 00:04 LARCENY 1801-H75 ESPINACITAS ST C241  NC  08/12/2025 00:44:51
25-156981 08/12/2025 00:05 PSYCHIATRIC 4121 SOARING EAGLE LN C220  R   08/12/2025 01:27:48
25-156984 08/12/2025 00:10 INJURED OR 1115 OCATE RD C82   NC  08/12/2025 02:05:22
25-156995 08/12/2025 00:42 WELFARE 1200-51 CAMINO CONSUELO C246  CNR 08/12/2025 01:46:14
25-156998 08/12/2025 00:58 DOCUMENTED 1218-812 SILER RD C208  R   08/12/2025 03:47:25
25-156999 08/12/2025 01:00 CLOSE PATROL 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD B266  NR  08/12/2025 02:47:07
25-157002 08/12/2025 01:28 CLOSE PATROL 2650 SAWMILL RD C220  NR  08/12/2025 01:47:03
25-157003 08/12/2025 01:37 WELFARE 6921 AIRPORT RD C271  CNR 08/12/2025 03:54:25
25-157004 08/12/2025 01:39 WELFARE 4325 CALLE GUILLERMO C242  CNR 08/12/2025 03:01:18
25-157006 08/12/2025 01:42 WELFARE 4650-34 AIRPORT RD C220  CNR 08/12/2025 02:25:03
25-157008 08/12/2025 01:52 PSYCHIATRIC 3260 CASA RINCONADA C245  AA  08/12/2025 02:26:28
25-157009 08/12/2025 01:55 CLOSE PATROL 2011 AGUA FRIA ST B266  NR  08/12/2025 02:30:14
25-157011 08/12/2025 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 4410 RODEO RD C63   NR  08/12/2025 02:39:04
25-157010 08/12/2025 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 268 CAMINO DE LAS CRUCITAS C250  NR  08/12/2025 02:15:09
25-157013 08/12/2025 02:12 SUSPICIOUS 109 E SAN FRANCISCO ST C256  NC  08/12/2025 02:31:18
25-157017 08/12/2025 02:31 CHECK 3466-B ZAFARANO DR C63   AS  08/12/2025 02:42:06
25-157021 08/12/2025 02:47 WELFARE 1096 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B266  CNR 08/12/2025 02:50:05
25-157025 08/12/2025 03:00 CLOSE PATROL 420 LA MADERA ST C250  NR  08/12/2025 03:54:51
25-157026 08/12/2025 03:00 CLOSE PATROL 541 W CORDOVA RD C245  NR  08/12/2025 03:21:21
25-157027 08/12/2025 03:12 SUSPICIOUS 3221-A RODEO RD C246  CNR 08/12/2025 03:23:26
25-157028 08/12/2025 03:18 PSYCHIATRIC 3260 CASA RINCONADA C241  AA  08/12/2025 03:54:00
25-157029 08/12/2025 03:18 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W C245  NR  08/12/2025 03:18:52
25-157031 08/12/2025 03:22 CLOSE PATROL 564 N GUADALUPE ST C231  NR  08/12/2025 04:28:36
25-157032 08/12/2025 03:32 WELFARE 4804-A200 RAIL RUNNER RD C208  NC  08/12/2025 04:37:32
25-157040 08/12/2025 04:35 SUSPICIOUS 120 MURALES RD C242  CNR 08/12/2025 04:41:54
25-157041 08/12/2025 04:42 WELFARE 490 BISHOPS LODGE RD C242  CNR 08/12/2025 05:01:30
25-157043 08/12/2025 04:46 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C246  CNR 08/12/2025 04:48:16
25-157046 08/12/2025 05:00 CLOSE PATROL 4410 RODEO RD C246  NR  08/12/2025 05:58:57
25-157050 08/12/2025 05:19 CHECK 404 N GUADALUPE ST C242  AS  08/12/2025 05:29:11
25-157051 08/12/2025 05:20 BURGLARY OF 5750 AIRPORT RD C208  R   08/12/2025 07:52:25
25-157053 08/12/2025 05:28 ASSISTANCE 3454-211 CERRILLOS RD R285  CNR 08/12/2025 08:50:39
25-157057 08/12/2025 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD A210  NR  08/12/2025 06:38:44
25-157058 08/12/2025 06:15 VICIOUS ANIMAL 4516 CAMINO VERDE S503  NC  08/12/2025 07:18:06
25-157060 08/12/2025 06:27 ABANDONED 2400-C CERRILLOS RD S406  NR  08/12/2025 07:08:57
25-157061 08/12/2025 06:27 TRAFFIC STOP AGUA FRIA RD/MORNING DR C242  CI  08/12/2025 06:46:28
25-157063 08/12/2025 06:48 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/W CORDOVA RD A202  VW  08/12/2025 06:59:34
25-157066 08/12/2025 06:59 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W ZIA RD CM2   CI  08/12/2025 07:08:25
25-157069 08/12/2025 07:03 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD A300  NR  08/12/2025 12:01:51
25-157072 08/12/2025 07:07 CLOSE PATROL 4164 SOUTH MEADOWS RD A305  NR  08/12/2025 08:04:05
25-157073 08/12/2025 07:07 CLOSE PATROL 2500 SOUTH MEADOWS RD A224  NR  08/12/2025 08:04:10
25-157074 08/12/2025 07:08 TRAFFIC STOP SAINT MICHAELS DR/FIFTH ST A202  VW  08/12/2025 07:15:05
25-157076 08/12/2025 07:12 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W SAN CM2   CI  08/12/2025 07:20:37
25-157077 08/12/2025 07:14 TRAFFIC STOP 5901 HERRERA DR T234  CI  08/12/2025 07:29:10
25-157078 08/12/2025 07:16 ABANDONED 6541 WINDING RIDGE LOOP S406  NR  08/12/2025 07:25:48
25-157079 08/12/2025 07:18 CLOSE PATROL 3200 CALLE PO AE PI P243  NR  08/12/2025 09:28:55
25-157080 08/12/2025 07:18 MV ACCIDENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S412  NR  08/12/2025 07:31:07

Report Generated: 08/13/2025 09:11:21 | User ID: GPEREA
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25-157081 08/12/2025 07:20 TRAFFIC STOP W SAN MATEO RD/S SAINT CM2   CI  08/12/2025 07:28:44
25-157082 08/12/2025 07:21 RECKLESS RABBIT RD/S SAINT FRANCIS DR A216  NC  08/12/2025 07:32:45
25-157084 08/12/2025 07:25 CLOSE PATROL 6251 JAGUAR DR P203  CNR 08/12/2025 08:25:36
25-157085 08/12/2025 07:26 CLOSE PATROL 4851 PASEO DEL SOL P215  NR  08/12/2025 07:50:17
25-157087 08/12/2025 07:30 TRAFFIC STOP 5803 HERRERA DR T234  CI  08/12/2025 07:40:23
25-157089 08/12/2025 07:32 WELFARE 4901 PASEO DEL SOL A259  NR  08/12/2025 07:50:30
25-157091 08/12/2025 07:34 TRAFFIC STOP SAWMILL RD/S SAINT FRANCIS A202  CI  08/12/2025 07:42:50
25-157094 08/12/2025 07:35 WARRANT 402 N GUADALUPE ST F270  R   08/12/2025 13:49:12
25-157097 08/12/2025 07:36 TRAFFIC STOP JAGUAR DR/CALLE TURQUESA K225  CI  08/12/2025 07:47:40
25-157099 08/12/2025 07:37 CLOSE PATROL 1231 APACHE AVE CM2   NR  08/12/2025 08:17:39
25-157102 08/12/2025 07:39 TRAFFIC STOP 1301 OSAGE AVE T62   CI  08/12/2025 07:48:48
25-157103 08/12/2025 07:39 CLOSE PATROL 1720 LLANO ST A330  NR  08/12/2025 07:55:45
25-157104 08/12/2025 07:40 CLOSE PATROL 300 GRIFFIN ST A216  NR  08/12/2025 08:14:00
25-157105 08/12/2025 07:40 CLOSE PATROL 5901 HERRERA DR T234  NR  08/12/2025 08:02:28
25-157107 08/12/2025 07:45 TRAFFIC STOP 1231 APACHE AVE CM2   CI  08/12/2025 07:55:09
25-157108 08/12/2025 07:46 TRAFFIC STOP 4901 PASEO DEL SOL T234  CI  08/12/2025 08:02:16
25-157109 08/12/2025 07:47 TRAFFIC STOP 312 CATRON ST A216  VW  08/12/2025 07:49:01
25-157112 08/12/2025 07:52 TRAFFIC STOP JAGUAR DR/CALLE TURQUESA K225  CI  08/12/2025 08:02:48
25-157113 08/12/2025 07:53 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/BACA ST A210  NC  08/12/2025 08:06:40
25-157114 08/12/2025 07:53 TRAFFIC STOP CATRON ST/GRIFFIN ST A216  VW  08/12/2025 07:56:46
25-157115 08/12/2025 07:57 TRAFFIC STOP 1231 APACHE AVE CM2   CI  08/12/2025 08:04:39
25-157116 08/12/2025 07:58 TRAFFIC STOP OSAGE AVE/KIVA RD T62   CI  08/12/2025 08:07:32
25-157117 08/12/2025 07:59 TRAFFIC STOP CATRON ST/JEFFERSON ST A216  VW  08/12/2025 08:22:27
25-157118 08/12/2025 08:00 CLOSE PATROL VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST A216  NR  08/12/2025 09:01:58
25-157119 08/12/2025 08:00 CLOSE PATROL 420 LA MADERA ST A210  NR  08/12/2025 11:46:19
25-157121 08/12/2025 08:02 AGGRAVATED 1899 SAINT MICHAELS DR A210  R   08/12/2025 09:22:33
25-157123 08/12/2025 08:02 DISORDERLY 402 N GUADALUPE ST F270  R   08/12/2025 08:02:14
25-157124 08/12/2025 08:02 CLOSE PATROL 4851 PASEO DEL SOL T234  NR  08/12/2025 08:25:47
25-157125 08/12/2025 08:03 DISORDERLY 402 N GUADALUPE ST F270  R   08/12/2025 08:03:22
25-157128 08/12/2025 08:06 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/OSAGE AVE CM2   CI  08/12/2025 08:17:34
25-157133 08/12/2025 08:10 CLOSE PATROL SAN IGNACIO RD/ZAFARANO DR S401  NR  08/12/2025 08:15:50
25-157138 08/12/2025 08:14 TRAFFIC STOP PASEO DEL SOL/AVENIDA T234  CI  08/12/2025 08:25:42
25-157139 08/12/2025 08:15 MV ACCIDENT AGUA FRIA RD/COTTONWOOD S401  MVC 08/12/2025 09:21:30
25-157141 08/12/2025 08:17 MV ACCIDENT RAMP/SAINT MICHAELS DR S406  MVC 08/12/2025 09:45:56
25-157142 08/12/2025 08:17 CLOSE PATROL 2100 YUCCA ST CM2   NR  08/12/2025 08:49:16
25-157143 08/12/2025 08:18 CRIMINAL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A302  R   08/12/2025 10:03:58
25-157146 08/12/2025 08:20 TRAFFIC AIRPORT RD/CERRILLOS RD A11   NC  08/12/2025 08:44:43
25-157148 08/12/2025 08:23 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/YUCCA ST CM2   CI  08/12/2025 08:31:09
25-157149 08/12/2025 08:25 ANIMAL CALL 1935 CERRO ESCONDIDO S508  NR  08/12/2025 10:11:14
25-157152 08/12/2025 08:36 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A263  NR  08/12/2025 09:20:52
25-157153 08/12/2025 08:37 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A224  NR  08/12/2025 08:54:06
25-157158 08/12/2025 08:46 WELFARE 3470 CERRILLOS RD A224  NR  08/12/2025 09:07:25
25-157159 08/12/2025 08:49 WELFARE OLD SANTA FE TRL/OLD PECOS A216  NR  08/12/2025 09:25:29
25-157160 08/12/2025 08:50 WELFARE OLD PECOS TRL/SAINT A216  NR  08/12/2025 09:25:23
25-157163 08/12/2025 08:51 CRIMINAL 1303 CERRILLOS RD A216  R   08/12/2025 10:12:40
25-157164 08/12/2025 08:57 SUSPICIOUS 1138 HARRISON RD A259  NR  08/12/2025 09:01:52
25-157165 08/12/2025 08:57 ANIMALS CAMINO SAN CARLOS/AVENIDA S503  CNR 08/12/2025 09:43:30
25-157166 08/12/2025 08:58 FRAUD 5701 HERRERA DR A302  R   08/12/2025 11:51:41
25-157167 08/12/2025 08:58 SPECIAL GRANT AVE/W PALACE AVE V81   NR  08/12/2025 10:24:21
25-157169 08/12/2025 09:00 CLOSE PATROL 500 MONTEZUMA AVE R285  NC  08/12/2025 11:17:50
25-157170 08/12/2025 09:00 WELFARE HARRISON RD/CERRILLOS RD A11   NR  08/12/2025 09:45:03
25-157171 08/12/2025 09:00 WELFARE 1001 CERRILLOS RD A210  NC  08/12/2025 09:34:22
25-157176 08/12/2025 09:01 RECOVERED 6640 CERRILLOS RD K225  R   08/12/2025 12:59:14
25-157177 08/12/2025 09:03 CHECK 653 CANYON RD A210  AS  08/12/2025 10:21:59
25-157181 08/12/2025 09:07 WELFARE 1108 SIRINGO CT R285  CNR 08/12/2025 10:20:36
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25-157182 08/12/2025 09:08 BURGLARY 4043 FAIRLY RD A305  R   08/12/2025 10:27:44
25-157188 08/12/2025 09:13 BARKING DOG 4707 BIENVENIDO A CASA S507  NR  08/12/2025 10:06:04
25-157190 08/12/2025 09:14 MV ACCIDENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S405  NR  08/12/2025 09:30:47
25-157193 08/12/2025 09:21 ANIMALS 1299 ZEPOL RD S502  NC  08/12/2025 09:53:58
25-157194 08/12/2025 09:21 SIMPLE BATTERY1571 CENTER DR A305  R   08/12/2025 11:54:37
25-157196 08/12/2025 09:23 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S407  NR  08/12/2025 09:33:23
25-157197 08/12/2025 09:24 CHECK 3373 ZINNIA LN A224  AS  08/12/2025 11:32:28
25-157198 08/12/2025 09:26 LARCENY 4056-A CERRILLOS RD A259  R   08/12/2025 10:26:28
25-157201 08/12/2025 09:29 CLOSE PATROL 5721 AIRPORT RD P243  NR  08/12/2025 09:55:20
25-157205 08/12/2025 09:37 WELFARE 2811 CERRILLOS RD A259  NR  08/12/2025 09:48:41
25-157207 08/12/2025 09:38 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A263  SUP 08/12/2025 10:35:33
25-157208 08/12/2025 09:40 PUBLIC ASSIST- 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A263  NR  08/12/2025 09:56:36
25-157209 08/12/2025 09:41 ANIMAL CALL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S503  NR  08/12/2025 09:58:05
25-157214 08/12/2025 09:46 STRAY 6151 AIRPORT RD S505  R   08/12/2025 09:46:01
25-157212 08/12/2025 09:46 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S501  CNR 08/12/2025 10:58:59
25-157215 08/12/2025 09:50 DEAD ANIMAL 3009 JEMEZ RD S503  NR  08/12/2025 10:10:32
25-157220 08/12/2025 09:55 RECOVERED 5145 AGUA FRIA RD A302  R   08/12/2025 11:01:14
25-157223 08/12/2025 09:57 DISORDERLY WAGON RD/CERRILLOS RD A259  NR  08/12/2025 10:49:21
25-157228 08/12/2025 10:02 BURGLARY 751 VIENTO CIR A330  R   08/12/2025 11:42:46
25-157232 08/12/2025 10:09 BURGLARY OF 1504 CALLE PRECIOSA A210  R   08/12/2025 11:28:27
25-157236 08/12/2025 10:12 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA R285  CNR 08/12/2025 10:53:34
25-157239 08/12/2025 10:14 TRAFFIC STOP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA P273  VW  08/12/2025 10:21:21
25-157240 08/12/2025 10:15 MV ACCIDENT 810 CALLE MEJIA S412  MVC 08/12/2025 11:22:07
25-157244 08/12/2025 10:22 ASSISTING 704 JUNIPER DR A330  NR  08/12/2025 10:42:51
25-157246 08/12/2025 10:24 WELFARE MERCER ST/ONATE PL R278  NC  08/12/2025 11:12:15
25-157250 08/12/2025 10:31 LARCENY OF 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A263  NC  08/12/2025 11:13:06
25-157253 08/12/2025 10:34 MV ACCIDENT 1606 PASEO DE PERALTA T62   MVC 08/12/2025 10:50:03
25-157254 08/12/2025 10:37 ANIMAL 1333 ACEQUIA BORRADA S505  NR  08/12/2025 10:58:30
25-157255 08/12/2025 10:39 CLOSE PATROL 1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY V81   NR  08/12/2025 11:03:53
25-157256 08/12/2025 10:42 WANTED ZAFARANO DR/CERRILLOS RD A224  NC  08/12/2025 10:55:10
25-157257 08/12/2025 10:43 ANIMAL 2800-93 CERRILLOS RD S505  NR  08/12/2025 11:35:55
25-157260 08/12/2025 10:48 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A263  R   08/12/2025 12:41:53
25-157262 08/12/2025 10:52 DISORDERLY 500-C N GUADALUPE ST A202  NC  08/12/2025 11:25:59
25-157264 08/12/2025 10:55 DISORDERLY CERRILLOS RD/VEGAS VERDES A224  NR  08/12/2025 11:13:33
25-157265 08/12/2025 10:55 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA R285  CNR 08/12/2025 12:25:15
25-157266 08/12/2025 10:55 TRAFFIC STOP 1500-BLK PACHECO ST T62   CI  08/12/2025 11:02:48
25-157267 08/12/2025 10:55 DISORDERLY 435-B201 SAINT MICHAELS DR A202  NR  08/12/2025 12:37:48
25-157274 08/12/2025 11:05 MV ACCIDENT 124 DELGADO ST S407  NR  08/12/2025 11:18:12
25-157275 08/12/2025 11:05 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/RAMP T62   VW  08/12/2025 11:08:37
25-157276 08/12/2025 11:06 ASSISTANCE 7121 CALIENTITO LOOP A224  NR  08/12/2025 12:51:09
25-157277 08/12/2025 11:06 UNLAWFUL 6640 CERRILLOS RD K225  R   08/12/2025 11:06:26
25-157281 08/12/2025 11:09 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/SAINT MICHAELS T280  CI  08/12/2025 11:20:18
25-157284 08/12/2025 11:17 NARCOTICS HARRISON RD/RUFINA ST V303  R   08/12/2025 14:12:15
25-157285 08/12/2025 11:18 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/CLARK RD T234  CI  08/12/2025 11:28:15
25-157288 08/12/2025 11:23 MV ACCIDENT BOTULPH RD/SAINT MICHAELS S409  MVC 08/12/2025 12:07:05
25-157289 08/12/2025 11:23 ABANDONED 3348 CERRILLOS RD S406  CNR 08/12/2025 11:36:35
25-157291 08/12/2025 11:33 BURGLARY OF 6773 CAMINO ROJO A216  R   08/12/2025 14:30:29
25-157295 08/12/2025 11:41 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S404  NR  08/12/2025 11:47:56
25-157298 08/12/2025 11:45 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT FRANCIS A210  CNR 08/12/2025 12:27:47
25-157299 08/12/2025 11:45 TRAFFIC STOP CAMINO CARLOS REY/CALLE T234  CI  08/12/2025 11:56:58
25-157301 08/12/2025 11:47 CHECK 52 CAMINO DE JACOBO A302  AS  08/12/2025 12:25:19
25-157302 08/12/2025 11:47 ANIMALS VIA ABAJO/NM 599 FRONTAGE S503  R   08/12/2025 12:51:46
25-157303 08/12/2025 11:48 BURGLARY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A249  R   08/12/2025 13:58:15
25-157305 08/12/2025 11:50 HARASSMENT 804 ALARID ST B264  NR  08/12/2025 16:14:07
25-157309 08/12/2025 11:59 TRAFFIC STOP 4220 AIRPORT RD A305  VW  08/12/2025 12:04:20
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25-157314 08/12/2025 12:02 TRAFFIC STOP CAMINO CARLOS REY/CALLE T234  CI  08/12/2025 12:11:40
25-157318 08/12/2025 12:16 STALLED SIRINGO RD/YUCCA ST S401  NR  08/12/2025 12:47:42
25-157320 08/12/2025 12:20 MV ACCIDENT 1035 ALTO ST S404  NR  08/12/2025 13:04:17
25-157321 08/12/2025 12:20 ANIMAL CALL 1899 PACHECO ST S507  CNR 08/12/2025 12:42:54
25-157323 08/12/2025 12:20 NARCOTICS HARRISON RD/RUFINA ST V303  R   08/12/2025 12:20:43
25-157322 08/12/2025 12:20 NARCOTICS HARRISON RD/RUFINA ST V303  R   08/12/2025 12:20:43
25-157324 08/12/2025 12:22 BURGLARY OF 1030 GALISTEO ST A330  R   08/12/2025 13:56:18
25-157326 08/12/2025 12:27 CLOSE PATROL 3546 ZAFARANO DR A224  NR  08/12/2025 13:25:28
25-157328 08/12/2025 12:30 ANIMAL 3016 AVENIDA CODORNIZ S502  NC  08/12/2025 12:35:57
25-157329 08/12/2025 12:30 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A210  NR  08/12/2025 13:17:08
25-157330 08/12/2025 12:32 CHECK 1008 MOUNTAIN RD R278  AS  08/12/2025 12:56:20
25-157331 08/12/2025 12:34 ILLEGALLY 801 W SAN MATEO RD S409  NR  08/12/2025 13:08:35
25-157334 08/12/2025 12:42 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A263  R   08/12/2025 14:17:30
25-157335 08/12/2025 12:45 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A302  NR  08/12/2025 13:39:57
25-157341 08/12/2025 12:56 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO CARLOS T280  CI  08/12/2025 13:05:21
25-157343 08/12/2025 13:00 CLOSE PATROL 420 LA MADERA ST R278  NR  08/12/2025 13:58:57
25-157346 08/12/2025 13:02 WELFARE 1200 DON GASPAR AVE S404  NC  08/12/2025 13:27:10
25-157348 08/12/2025 13:06 BREAKING AND 460 CERRILLOS RD A210  R   08/12/2025 14:50:20
25-157349 08/12/2025 13:07 ANIMAL CALL 1352 RUFINA CIR S507  NR  08/12/2025 13:17:48
25-157353 08/12/2025 13:12 ANIMAL CALL 100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S505  NR  08/12/2025 14:14:44
25-157354 08/12/2025 13:13 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A263  CNR 08/12/2025 14:35:17
25-157357 08/12/2025 13:20 TRAFFIC STOP S PACHECO ST/SIRINGO RD T280  CI  08/12/2025 13:30:00
25-157358 08/12/2025 13:20 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA R285  CNR 08/12/2025 14:46:40
25-157360 08/12/2025 13:21 PUBLIC ASSIST- 1200-84 CAMINO CONSUELO B264  NC  08/12/2025 14:54:18
25-157361 08/12/2025 13:25 WANTED 4056-A CERRILLOS RD A224  R   08/12/2025 15:24:30
25-157368 08/12/2025 13:31 WELFARE OLD SANTA FE TRL/PASEO DE R278  NC  08/12/2025 14:24:17
25-157369 08/12/2025 13:35 DISORDERLY 3569 ZAFARANO DR V81   NR  08/12/2025 13:49:49
25-157370 08/12/2025 13:37 TRAFFIC STOP RODEO RD/AVENIDA DE LAS T280  CI  08/12/2025 13:47:38
25-157372 08/12/2025 13:38 TRAFFIC STOP 1000-BLK CAMINO CARLOS REY D209  CI  08/12/2025 13:48:06
25-157376 08/12/2025 13:43 WARRANT LOPEZ LN/4TH ST K225  R   08/12/2025 17:01:22
25-157377 08/12/2025 13:44 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A263  NR  08/12/2025 14:59:27
25-157378 08/12/2025 13:47 SUSPICIOUS 102 CALLE CORAZON V81   NC  08/12/2025 14:07:29
25-157379 08/12/2025 13:47 ABANDONED 917 DUNLAP ST S412  CNR 08/12/2025 14:09:30
25-157380 08/12/2025 13:50 NARCOTICS 2029 CALLE LORCA B327  NC  08/12/2025 15:00:47
25-157381 08/12/2025 13:52 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/ALAMOSA PL D209  CI  08/12/2025 14:01:37
25-157384 08/12/2025 13:53 NARCOTICS 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I107  R   08/12/2025 13:53:57
25-157387 08/12/2025 13:57 MV ACCIDENT 851 W SAN MATEO RD S407  NR  08/12/2025 14:23:53
25-157388 08/12/2025 13:59 TRAFFIC STOP 2446 CERRILLOS RD T280  CI  08/12/2025 14:10:00
25-157390 08/12/2025 14:03 SUSPICIOUS 1601 CALLE DE ORIENTE NORTE A259  NC  08/12/2025 14:21:08
25-157391 08/12/2025 14:03 DISORDERLY 3695 CERRILLOS RD V81   CNR 08/12/2025 14:26:53
25-157392 08/12/2025 14:06 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I126  SUP 08/12/2025 18:33:02
25-157394 08/12/2025 14:12 CRIMINAL 1190 HARRISON RD V233  R   08/12/2025 14:41:26
25-157395 08/12/2025 14:14 WANTED LOPEZ LN/4TH ST K225  R   08/12/2025 14:14:31
25-157396 08/12/2025 14:14 SUSPICIOUS AGUA FRIA ST/DUNLAP ST A202  NC  08/12/2025 14:47:41
25-157398 08/12/2025 14:16 HARASSMENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B265  CNR 08/12/2025 14:52:54
25-157400 08/12/2025 14:17 FRAUD 125 LINCOLN AVE B264  NC  08/12/2025 19:08:25
25-157404 08/12/2025 14:19 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/S SAINT FRANCIS D209  VW  08/12/2025 14:20:27
25-157405 08/12/2025 14:21 TRAFFIC STOP S PACHECO ST/SIRINGO RD D209  CI  08/12/2025 14:30:13
25-157407 08/12/2025 14:23 RECKLESS SAINT MICHAELS DR/CERRILLOS T62   NC  08/12/2025 14:36:44
25-157408 08/12/2025 14:24 HARASSMENT 101 CALLECITA PL B264  NC  08/12/2025 15:10:40
25-157409 08/12/2025 14:25 BARKING DOG 1735-A AGUA FRIA ST S505  NR  08/12/2025 14:57:03
25-157412 08/12/2025 14:27 WARRANT LOPEZ LN/4TH ST K222  R   08/12/2025 14:27:48
25-157413 08/12/2025 14:28 ASSISTANCE 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR B324  CNR 08/12/2025 15:40:50
25-157419 08/12/2025 14:38 TEMPORARY 1299-96 ZEPOL RD A249  R   08/12/2025 21:15:00
25-157422 08/12/2025 14:41 DISORDERLY 1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY V233  NR  08/12/2025 15:12:52
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25-157423 08/12/2025 14:41 DISORDERLY 645 PASEO DE PERALTA B323  NC  08/12/2025 16:08:09
25-157424 08/12/2025 14:42 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B265  NR  08/12/2025 15:19:31
25-157427 08/12/2025 14:45 UNLAWFUL 3991-325 CAMINO JULIANA K254  R   08/12/2025 16:20:33
25-157431 08/12/2025 14:50 SPECIAL 1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY A210  NR  08/12/2025 22:16:17
25-157433 08/12/2025 14:54 CHECK 1907 W ALAMEDA ST B327  AS  08/12/2025 15:50:30
25-157436 08/12/2025 14:58 SPECIAL 3458 ZAFARANO DR A11   NR  08/12/2025 20:05:59
25-157438 08/12/2025 14:59 PUBLIC ASSIST- 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A263  NR  08/12/2025 15:45:41
25-157447 08/12/2025 15:14 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B265  CNR 08/12/2025 16:13:30
25-157448 08/12/2025 15:16 NARCOTICS 3501 ZAFARANO DR B265  CNR 08/12/2025 15:32:00
25-157451 08/12/2025 15:22 WELFARE SIRINGO RD/YUCCA ST B265  NC  08/12/2025 15:52:39
25-157452 08/12/2025 15:25 MV ACCIDENT RODEO RD/ZAFARANO DR B403  MVC 08/12/2025 16:30:26
25-157454 08/12/2025 15:30 CLOSE PATROL 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD B204  NR  08/12/2025 16:04:25
25-157459 08/12/2025 15:32 LARCENY OF 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A263  R   08/12/2025 16:44:29
25-157461 08/12/2025 15:36 ILLEGALLY 1224 CERRO GORDO RD B402  NR  08/12/2025 16:14:33
25-157466 08/12/2025 15:51 CHECK 2926-A RUFINA CT B204  AS  08/12/2025 16:28:34
25-157471 08/12/2025 15:57 MV ACCIDENT AGUA FRIA ST/S SAINT FRANCIS B264  CI  08/12/2025 16:40:40
25-157475 08/12/2025 16:00 CLOSE PATROL 268 CAMINO DE LAS CRUCITAS I113  NC  08/12/2025 16:24:21
25-157480 08/12/2025 16:10 ILLEGALLY HILLSIDE AVE/MARTINEZ ST S407  VW  08/12/2025 16:41:43
25-157485 08/12/2025 16:20 AGGRAVATED 3251 CERRILLOS RD K254  R   08/12/2025 21:04:33
25-157489 08/12/2025 16:24 HARASSMENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C241  NC  08/13/2025 01:34:39
25-157491 08/12/2025 16:29 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A263  NR  08/12/2025 17:29:23
25-157493 08/12/2025 16:31 WELFARE 1720-C SIRI DHARMA CT B323  R   08/12/2025 17:47:16
25-157494 08/12/2025 16:31 PUBLIC ASSIST- 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B264  NR  08/12/2025 17:16:37
25-157495 08/12/2025 16:31 ASSISTANCE 3022 CALLE PRINCESA JUANA B265  R   08/12/2025 17:19:09
25-157498 08/12/2025 16:33 ASSISTANCE 1801-148 ESPINACITAS ST F261  R   08/12/2025 17:46:29
25-157500 08/12/2025 16:34 PSYCHIATRIC 111 THE HIGH RD B327  NR  08/12/2025 17:07:00
25-157505 08/12/2025 16:42 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD C208  NR  08/12/2025 23:14:55
25-157506 08/12/2025 16:44 TRAFFIC 100 SIRINGO RD B402  NC  08/12/2025 17:01:09
25-157516 08/12/2025 17:05 MV ACCIDENT 287 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY B403  NC  08/12/2025 17:18:47
25-157519 08/12/2025 17:10 ATV 3000 CERRILLOS RD B264  NC  08/12/2025 17:28:41
25-157521 08/12/2025 17:14 BURGLARY OF 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B204  R   08/12/2025 18:54:49
25-157526 08/12/2025 17:24 911 HANG UP 1801-11 ESPINACITAS ST B265  CNR 08/12/2025 18:02:27
25-157528 08/12/2025 17:27 ILLEGALLY 645 PASEO DE PERALTA B402  CNR 08/12/2025 18:04:31
25-157531 08/12/2025 17:30 WELFARE 1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY V81   CNR 08/12/2025 23:16:10
25-157534 08/12/2025 17:37 ANIMALS 6424 PASEO DEL SOL WEST S505  NR  08/12/2025 18:04:47
25-157535 08/12/2025 17:39 WELFARE LL:35°37.936`N, 106°4.195`W B265  NC  08/12/2025 19:30:42
25-157536 08/12/2025 17:44 FIGHT E ALAMEDA ST/CANYON RD F261  R   08/12/2025 20:07:41
25-157538 08/12/2025 17:45 STALLED CAMINO ENTRADA/AIRPORT RD B68   NR  08/12/2025 18:02:48
25-157540 08/12/2025 17:49 DISORDERLY 1090 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B323  NC  08/12/2025 19:17:35
25-157542 08/12/2025 17:54 CHECK 1000 SILER PARK LN B264  AS  08/12/2025 20:08:39
25-157543 08/12/2025 17:56 911 HANG UP 2020-204 CALLE LORCA B264  NC  08/12/2025 18:21:50
25-157556 08/12/2025 18:09 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/LLANO ST P14   CI  08/12/2025 18:16:35
25-157559 08/12/2025 18:14 ILLEGALLY CAMINO SAN JUAN/CAMINO AZULS407  NC  08/12/2025 18:39:25
25-157560 08/12/2025 18:19 DISORDERLY 2811 CERRILLOS RD B264  CNR 08/12/2025 18:58:34
25-157566 08/12/2025 18:24 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/VO-TECH RD P14   CI  08/12/2025 18:36:06
25-157568 08/12/2025 18:31 ILLEGALLY 711 ALARID ST B402  CNR 08/12/2025 19:06:41
25-157571 08/12/2025 18:47 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/CALLE CONTENTO P14   CI  08/12/2025 19:00:17
25-157574 08/12/2025 18:57 CHECK 1216 MERCANTILE RD B204  CNR 08/12/2025 21:14:35
25-157576 08/12/2025 19:02 TRAFFIC STOP 2095 S PACHECO ST P14   CI  08/12/2025 19:13:43
25-157585 08/12/2025 19:21 ASSISTING 2027 CALLE LORCA B327  R   08/12/2025 20:36:03
25-157590 08/12/2025 19:31 CYFD REFERRAL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B265  NR  08/12/2025 20:02:37
25-157591 08/12/2025 19:31 WARRANT 122 CAMINO DE LAS CRUCITAS F261  R   08/13/2025 00:15:32
25-157594 08/12/2025 19:34 CHECK 237 E PALACE AVE B327  AS  08/12/2025 21:08:39
25-157595 08/12/2025 19:38 DISORDERLY 2240 CAMINO CARLOS REY B265  CNR 08/12/2025 20:17:13
25-157598 08/12/2025 19:44 ABANDONED 1613 ESPINACITAS ST B403  CNR 08/12/2025 20:06:22
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25-157599 08/12/2025 19:45 SHOPLIFTER 5701 HERRERA DR C211  R   08/12/2025 21:45:57
25-157600 08/12/2025 19:48 LARCENY 3000 CERRILLOS RD C223  NR  08/12/2025 21:46:46
25-157602 08/12/2025 19:48 LARCENY 2907 CERRILLOS RD B264  CNR 08/12/2025 21:07:53
25-157609 08/12/2025 19:54 PUBLIC ASSIST- 3725 PLATTE RD B264  CNR 08/12/2025 21:27:28
25-157610 08/12/2025 19:55 PUBLIC ASSIST- 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C223  CNR 08/12/2025 23:21:34
25-157613 08/12/2025 20:00 CLOSE PATROL 4410 RODEO RD B403  NR  08/12/2025 20:31:52
25-157617 08/12/2025 20:05 DISORDERLY 2907 CERRILLOS RD B264  NC  08/12/2025 20:15:16
25-157620 08/12/2025 20:06 DOMESTIC CAMINO ENTRADA/CERRILLOS C260  R   08/12/2025 23:39:59
25-157622 08/12/2025 20:16 WELFARE 2911 CERRILLOS RD B264  AA  08/12/2025 20:56:19
25-157639 08/12/2025 21:19 WELFARE 2020-A5 CALLE LORCA F258  NR  08/12/2025 22:42:33
25-157640 08/12/2025 21:28 WELFARE 5223 VIA DEL SOL C211  CNR 08/12/2025 22:43:22
25-157642 08/12/2025 21:31 ILLEGALLY 2500 SAWMILL RD B403  NC  08/12/2025 22:14:56
25-157643 08/12/2025 21:37 INTOXICATED 2829 AGUA FRIA ST C223  NC  08/12/2025 21:59:19
25-157646 08/12/2025 21:43 SUSPICIOUS 108 VALLEY DR C291  CNR 08/12/2025 22:15:20
25-157648 08/12/2025 21:47 LARCENY 133 W WATER ST F258  R   08/12/2025 23:57:39
25-157649 08/12/2025 21:48 ASSIST FIRE 501-104E W ZIA RD S600  NC  08/12/2025 21:55:45
25-157652 08/12/2025 21:49 ILLEGALLY 6921 AIRPORT RD B402  CI  08/12/2025 22:49:52
25-157653 08/12/2025 21:50 SUSPICIOUS 501 W CORDOVA RD C241  CNR 08/12/2025 22:22:07
25-157656 08/12/2025 22:00 CLOSE PATROL VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST C223  NR  08/12/2025 23:31:38
25-157658 08/12/2025 22:15 WELFARE AIRPORT RD/CALLE PO AE PI C236  CNR 08/12/2025 23:01:09
25-157659 08/12/2025 22:18 WELFARE 6921-1104 AIRPORT RD C241  CNR 08/12/2025 22:50:15
25-157660 08/12/2025 22:20 STALLED CERRILLOS RD/JAGUAR DR B402  NC  08/12/2025 22:38:18
25-157665 08/12/2025 22:27 SUSPICIOUS 884 CAMINO CONSUELO B264  NR  08/12/2025 22:50:33
25-157666 08/12/2025 22:29 WEAPONS OR 3016 AVENIDA CODORNIZ S600  NC  08/12/2025 23:06:20
25-157671 08/12/2025 22:34 DOMESTIC 3008 BONITAS LOOP C251  R   08/12/2025 23:24:23
25-157675 08/12/2025 22:38 SUSPICIOUS SHELBY ST/E ALAMEDA ST F258  CNR 08/12/2025 23:11:16
25-157679 08/12/2025 22:45 SUSPICIOUS 1305 MAEZ RD C223  CNR 08/12/2025 23:06:39
25-157681 08/12/2025 22:49 ASSISTANCE 3 CAMINO DE JACOBO C236  R   08/13/2025 00:29:20
25-157688 08/12/2025 23:00 CLOSE PATROL 420 LA MADERA ST C241  NR  08/12/2025 23:28:01
25-157689 08/12/2025 23:00 SUSPICIOUS W ALAMEDA ST/CANDELARIO ST C291  NC  08/12/2025 23:36:27
25-157690 08/12/2025 23:01 CRIMINAL 2027 CALLE LORCA B327  CNR 08/12/2025 23:15:45
25-157693 08/12/2025 23:08 CLOSE PATROL 2020 CALLE LORCA B264  NR  08/12/2025 23:15:57
25-157698 08/12/2025 23:23 CRIMINAL 116-113 W SAN FRANCISCO ST C241  CNR 08/12/2025 23:58:38
25-157700 08/12/2025 23:27 WILDLIFE ASSIST6215 CERRILLOS RD S600  CNR 08/12/2025 23:48:03
25-157701 08/12/2025 23:29 DISORDERLY 1190 HARRISON RD C223  NC  08/13/2025 00:03:04
25-157703 08/12/2025 23:32 DISORDERLY 4851 PASEO DEL SOL C251  CNR 08/12/2025 23:59:56
25-157704 08/12/2025 23:32 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C251  NC  08/13/2025 00:29:02
25-157705 08/12/2025 23:34 WELFARE 2029-33 CALLE LORCA F258  CNR 08/13/2025 01:13:11
25-157708 08/12/2025 23:38 WEAPONS OR DECLOVINA ST/ROSINA ST C260  NR  08/13/2025 00:16:49
25-157711 08/12/2025 23:50 HARASSMENT 1329 CAMINO CARLOS RAEL C223  CNR 08/13/2025 00:22:52
25-157715 08/12/2025 23:57 UNLAWFUL USE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C238  R   08/13/2025 01:01:07

Total Number of Events Listed: 310
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COMMUNICATIONS
Case # Log Only - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 8/12/2025 - 8/12/2025  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

2025-008702 08/12/2025 00:00 IPBURGMV 1801-F ESPINACITAS ST C242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

2025-008703 08/12/2025 00:05 PSYCH   4121 SOARING EAGLE LN C220  METZGAR, ROBERT

2025-008704 08/12/2025 00:58 DOCINFOR 1218-812 SILER RD C208  BROWN, DANIEL

2025-008705 08/12/2025 05:20 BURGMV  5750 AIRPORT RD C208  BROWN, DANIEL

2025-008707 08/12/2025 07:35 WARRANT 402 N GUADALUPE ST F270  CARTER, JONATHON

2025-008708 08/12/2025 08:02 DISORDER 402 N GUADALUPE ST F270  CARTER, JONATHON

2025-008709 08/12/2025 08:03 DISORDER 402 N GUADALUPE ST F270  CARTER, JONATHON

2025-008710 08/12/2025 08:02 AGGASLT 1899 SAINT MICHAELS DR A210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

2025-008711 08/12/2025 08:18 CRIDAMM
V

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

2025-008712 08/12/2025 09:46 STRAY   6151 AIRPORT RD S505  TAFOYA, CHRISTOPHER

2025-008713 08/12/2025 08:51 CRIMDAM
A

1303 CERRILLOS RD A216  STILL, ROBERT

2025-008714 08/12/2025 09:26 LARCENY 4056-A CERRILLOS RD A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

2025-008715 08/12/2025 09:08 BURGLAR
Y

4043 FAIRLY RD A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

2025-008716 08/12/2025 09:55 RECVEH  5145 AGUA FRIA RD A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

2025-008717 08/12/2025 09:01 RECVEH  6640 CERRILLOS RD K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

2025-008718 08/12/2025 10:02 BURGLAR
Y

751 VIENTO CIR A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

2025-008719 08/12/2025 10:09 BURGMV  1504 CALLE PRECIOSA A210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

2025-008720 08/12/2025 09:21 SIMBATT 1571 CENTER DR A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

2025-008721 08/12/2025 11:06 STOLENM
V

6640 CERRILLOS RD K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

2025-008722 08/12/2025 10:48 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A263  HULLEY, BRANNON

2025-008723 08/12/2025 11:17 NARCOTIC HARRISON RD/RUFINA ST V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

2025-008724 08/12/2025 08:58 FRAUD   5701 HERRERA DR A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

2025-008725 08/12/2025 11:47 RAL     VIA ABAJO/NM 599 
FRONTAGE RD

S503  BLAKE, LISA C

2025-008726 08/12/2025 12:20 NARCOTIC HARRISON RD/RUFINA ST V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

2025-008727 08/12/2025 12:20 NARCOTIC HARRISON RD/RUFINA ST V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

2025-008728 08/12/2025 12:22 BURGMV  1030 GALISTEO ST A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

2025-008729 08/12/2025 12:42 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A263  HULLEY, BRANNON

2025-008730 08/12/2025 11:48 BURGLAR
Y

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

2025-008731 08/12/2025 11:33 BURGMV  6773 CAMINO ROJO A216  STILL, ROBERT

2025-008732 08/12/2025 13:06 B&E     460 CERRILLOS RD A210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

2025-008733 08/12/2025 13:25 WANTED  4056-A CERRILLOS RD A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO
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Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

2025-008734 08/12/2025 13:53 NARCOTIC 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I107  MARTINEZ, BRANDON M

2025-008735 08/12/2025 13:43 WARRANT LOPEZ LN/4TH ST K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

2025-008736 08/12/2025 14:14 WANTED  LOPEZ LN/4TH ST K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

2025-008737 08/12/2025 14:27 WARRANT LOPEZ LN/4TH ST K222  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

2025-008738 08/12/2025 14:12 CRIMTRES 1190 HARRISON RD V233  SCOTT, ALAN L

2025-008739 08/12/2025 14:38 TEMP    1299-96 ZEPOL RD A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

2025-008740 08/12/2025 14:45 STOLENM
V

3991-325 CAMINO JULIANA K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

2025-008741 08/12/2025 15:32 LARCBIKE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A263  HULLEY, BRANNON

2025-008742 08/12/2025 16:20 AGGASLT 3251 CERRILLOS RD K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

2025-008743 08/12/2025 16:31 ASSTJUV 3022 CALLE PRINCESA 
JUANA

B265  VIGIL, DANNY

2025-008744 08/12/2025 16:33 ASSTJUV 1801-148 ESPINACITAS ST F261  VELASQUEZ, RICHARD

2025-008745 08/12/2025 17:14 BURGMV  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B204  PEREZ, VENESSA

2025-008746 08/12/2025 16:31 WELFARE 1720-C SIRI DHARMA CT B323  ARN, DEREK

2025-008747 08/12/2025 17:44 FIGHT   E ALAMEDA ST/CANYON RD F261  VELASQUEZ, RICHARD

2025-008748 08/12/2025 19:21 AMBULAN
C

2027 CALLE LORCA B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

2025-008749 08/12/2025 19:31 WARRANT 122 CAMINO DE LAS 
CRUCITAS

F261  VELASQUEZ, RICHARD

2025-008750 08/12/2025 20:06 DOMESTIC CAMINO 
ENTRADA/CERRILLOS RD

C260  MAYLONE, JOHNATHON

2025-008751 08/12/2025 19:45 SHOPLIFT 5701 HERRERA DR C211  DYCE, TEVIN

2025-008752 08/12/2025 22:34 DOMESTIC 3008 BONITAS LOOP C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

2025-008753 08/12/2025 22:49 ASSTJUV 3 CAMINO DE JACOBO C236  ARROYO, CESAR

2025-008754 08/12/2025 21:47 LARCENY 133 W WATER ST F258  CORTES, OMAR

2025-008755 08/12/2025 23:57 PHONE   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

2025-008757 08/12/2025 23:50 HARASS  1329 CAMINO CARLOS 
RAEL

C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

Total Number of Events Listed:  54
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